
Branch Locations 
Birmingham 

Unit 1 Alpha Park, 

Bevan Way, Smethwick, 

West Midlands, B66 1BZ 

Tel:   0121 555 1900 

Fax:  0121 555 1901 

email: birmingham@sbs.co.uk 

Leeds 

Unit 1 Quantum Business Park, 

Pontefract Road, Stourton, 

Leeds, LS10 1AX 

Tel:   0113 201 4222 

Fax:  0113 201 4223 

email: leeds@sbs.co.uk 

Leicester 

99 Commercial Square, 

Freemans Common Industrial Estate, 

Leicester, LE2 7SR 

Tel:   0116 222 7355 

Fax:  0116 244 0430 

email: leicester@sbs.co.uk 

Thurrock 

Units 3 & 4 Eurocourt, 

Oliver Close, West Thurrock, 

Essex, RM20 3EE 

Tel:   01708 689 900 

Fax:  01708 689 901 

email: london@sbs.co.uk 

Northampton 

Unit 3 Reynoldston Close, 

Brackmills Industrial Estate, 

Northampton, NN4 7BX 

Tel:   01604 763 621 

Fax:  01604 760 903 

email: northampton@sbs.co.uk 

Oldham 

Unit N Oldham Central Trading Park, 

Coulton Close, 

Oldham, OL1 4EB 

Tel:   0161 621 6288 

Fax:  0161 621 6289 

email: oldham@sbs.co.uk 

Peterborough 

Empson Road, 

Eastern Industry, 

Peterborough, PE1 5UP 

Tel:   01733 311 711 

Fax:  01733 345 293 

email: peterborough@sbs.co.uk 

Bristol 

Unit B St Vincents Trading Estate, 

 Feeder Road, 

Bristol, BS2 0UY 

Tel:   0117 947 1111 

Fax:  0117 947 1122 

email: bristol@sbs.co.uk 

Southampton 

Unit 3 St Georges Industrial Estate, 

Goodwood Road, Boyatt Wood, 

Eastleigh, SO50 4NT 

Tel:   02380 623 070 

Fax:  02380 614 320 

email: southampton@sbs.co.uk 

Cardiff 

Unit 2 Dominions Way Industrial 

Estate, Newport Road, 

Cardiff, CF24 1RF 

Tel:   02921 671 250 

Fax:  02921 671 251 

email: cardiff@sbs.co.uk 

Heathrow 

Unit 2 Pier Road, 

Feltham, 

Greater London, TW14 0TW 

Tel:   0203 8565 620 

Fax:  0203 8565 630 

email: heathrow@sbs.co.uk 

Head Office & Accounts 
Unit V2 Winchester Avenue, Blaby, Leicester, LE8 4GZ 

Tel:  0116 222 7330      Fax:  0116 222 7331     email:  head.office@sbs.co.uk 

Smith Brothers Stores Ltd 
Suppliers to Building Services 

Merseyside 

Unit 6 Turbine Road, Tranmere, 

Birkenhead, 

Wirral, CH41 9BA 

Tel:   0151 541 6440 

Fax:  0151 541 6441 

email: merseyside@sbs.co.uk 
Registered Office: Unit V2 Winchester Avenue, Blaby, Leicester, LE8 4GZ. Registration No 962846 

  A Member of the Smith Brothers (Leicester) Limited Group of Companies. 

 


